
BIOCHEMICAL JOURNAL

Volume 401, part 1
1 January 2007

http://www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board
Chair
G. Banting • Bristol
Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen • La Jolla, CA
Reviews Editor
A. Toker • Boston, MA
Deputy Chairs
D. R. Alessi • Dundee
S. V. Graham • Glasgow
S. Gutteridge • Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra • Groningen
N. M. Hooper • Leeds
S. Huber • Urbana, IL
J. P. Kehrer • Pullman, WA
J. Ladbury • London
C. MacKintosh • Dundee
K. H. Mayo • Minneapolis, MN
M. Murphy • Cambridge
S. Roberts • Manchester
P. R. Shepherd • Auckland
D. Tosh • Bath
H. M. Wallace • Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh • Calgary
Publisher
P. J. Starley

Executive Editor
M. R. Thorne

Production Manager
M. D. Cunningham

Senior Staff Editor
S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors
L. Ball
E. A. G. Elloway
J. W. Mockridge

Editorial Assistants
C. L. Curtis
J. C. Meredith

Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. A. Bogoyevitch (Perth, WA)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brüne (Frankfurt)
N. J. Buckley (Leeds)
D. Carling (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Côté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
V. Darley-Usmar (Birmingham, AL)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
R. Docampo (Athens, GA)
D. Doyle (Oxford)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor, MI)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)
J.-M. Frère (Liège)
P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago, IL)
D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow)
R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine)
S. Goodbourn (London)
L. J. Goodyear (Boston, MA)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)

B. Hallberg (Umeå)
B. Halliwell (Singapore)
P. I. Haris (Leicester)
L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
S. High (Manchester)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. Hsuan (London)
D. Jordan (Peoria, IL)
B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee, WI)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia, PA)
G. F. King (Farmington, CT)
I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
D. W. Laird (London, Ont.)
J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)
M. A. Lemmon (Philadelphia, PA)
D. W. Litchfield (London, Ont.)
L. Machesky (Birmingham)
E. Manser (Singapore)
P. Maurel (Montpellier)
M. McManus (Palmerston North)
M. Meisterernst (Munich)
J. Miernyk (Columbia, MO)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)
A. J. Morris (Lexington, KY)
B. Mulloy (South Mimms)
A. W. Munro (Manchester)
H. Y. Naim (Hannover)
M. E. Noble (Oxford)
L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
G. Panayotou (Vari)
M. Parenti (Monza)

M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
S. Patel (London)
G. Pavitt (Manchester)
M. Paulsson (Cologne)
L. Persson (Lund)
A. D. Postle (Southampton)
D. R. Richardson (Sydney)
J. Sandy (Tampa)
N. Savery (Bristol)
J. R. Sayers (Sheffield)
M. A. Schwartz (Charlottesville, VA)
M. C. Seabra (London)
S. C. Sealfon (New York, NY)
G. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
B. F. Sloane (Detroit, MI)
E. Smythe (Sheffield)
S. Spiegel (Richmond, VA)
S. Stack (Chicago, IL)
C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. Thumm (Goettingen)
M. Torti (Pavia)
C. Troy (New York, NY)
D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)
M. van der Woude (York)
B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
S. G. Ward (Bath)
M. Welham (Bath)
S. Whitney (Canberra)
C. Winterbourn (Christchurch, NZ)
J. York (Durham, NC)
C. Zurzolo (Paris)

• The Biochemical Society, London C© 2007• The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by
Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly.• Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.• Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.• Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.• All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the
Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with
the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions
granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC
item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2007/$50.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the
publishers at the above-mentioned address.• Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the
editors, the publisher or the owner.• Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.• Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.• Cover design: Angie Moyes (www.fuz.co.uk).• Cover image credits: Microbiology at Leeds, University of Leeds; M. Duchen and V. Mohamed-Ali, University College London; Nottingham Arabidopsis
Stock Centre (NASC); G. P. Côté, Kingston, Ont.; G. Salvesen, La Jolla; Dr Gordon Beahes, University of Newcastle upon Tyne.



Instructions to Authors

•General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible
overlap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of the
author’s relevant published work, including that
on the WWW, and of all related papers in press
or under editorial consideration in this or other
journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is
justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted

if it exceeds the minimum length required for
precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive full
but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of ‘novelty
and significance’ are strictly enforced, and
papers may be rejected solely on the grounds
of lack of novelty and significance. APs are not
a path to accelerated publication of sound but
non-urgent material. Authors must include in their
letter of submission a brief statement of why they
believe their AP merits accelerated treatment.
Papers reporting nucleotide sequences only are
not acceptable as APs. Colour figures will be
published free of charge in APs, provided the
use of colour is deemed scientifically necessary
by the reviewers.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial office,
and should enclose a short (one page) summary
of the area they propose to cover.•Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors (http://www.
BiochemJ.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’
must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication’ must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of

citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

•Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.BiochemJ.org/submit/

• Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

•Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone +1 858 713 6283;
fax +1 858 713 6284; email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

•COPE The Biochemical Journal is a member
of the Committee on Publication Ethics and
endorses its guidelines, which are available at
http://publicationethics.org.uk

•Colour figures Colour figures are published
free of charge provided that the corresponding
author on the published paper has been a mem-
ber of the Biochemical Society for at least 2 years
and that the use of colour is deemed scienti-
fically necessary by the reviewers. Otherwise the
charges are £550 for the first colour figure and
£300 for each subsequent colour figure.

•Multimedia adjuncts The Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies, PDB for structures and
Flash for animated schemes. There is no extra
charge associated with the publication of a
multimedia adjunct online.

Other information

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the
Biochemical Society. It is published twice monthly;
in 2007 volumes 401–408 (three parts each) will
appear. The subscription also includes an author
and key-word index.

•Abstracted by/indexed in: BIOBASE, BIOSIS,
CAB International, Chemical Abstracts Service,
Current Contents, EMBASE, International Food
Information Service, Medline/Index Medicus, Pro-
quest Information & Learning, Science Citation
Index.

•Subscription rates Institutional subscription
rates for 2007 are shown below. Subscribers to
the Biochemical Journal can subscribe addition-
ally to Biochemical Society Transactions and Bio-
technology and Applied Biochemistry on a joint sub-
scription at a reduced rate (see www.portlandpress.
com for further details). Terms are cash with order
(US$ in N. America, £ sterling for rest of the world,
or US$ equivalent at current rate of exchange;
subscribers in the EU may pay in £ sterling or
Euros), or against pro forma invoice. Orders should

be sent to the address shown, to your usual agent or
purchased online at www.portlandpress.com.

| N. | Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America | world | price

Print and online | US$3275 | £1728 | €2940
Online only | US$2815 | £1490 | €2528

Single issues | US$161.50 | £85 | €144.50
(print only) | | |
Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.

Airspeeded delivery is available at an additional
cost of US$135/£70/€120.

Value Added Tax (VAT) on online-only and
‘combined’ subscriptions at 17.5% is due on
supplies to subscribers within the UK, and to non-
registered subscribers elsewhere in the EU. If in the
EU please state your VAT number otherwise VAT may
be charged at the appropriate national rate.

•Electronic back archive This is freely available to
all users with Internet access.

•Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102–336 of the Biochemical Journal are available

on microfiche. Back issues are also available.
Further details may be obtained from the address
below.

•Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206 799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

•Advertising Enquiries about advertising
should be addressed to: Mark Burgess, Editorial
Department, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor,
Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V
6NX, U.K., tel.: +44 (0)20 7280 4110, fax:
+44 (0)20 7280 4169, email: editorial@
portlandpress.com

• The paper and cover-boards used in this
journal are sourced from sustainable, managed
and renewed commercial forests, and are fully
recyclable. The breaching process used for the pulp
is 100% ECF (elemental chlorine free).



iii

BIOCHEMICAL JOURNAL
Volume 401, part 1

1 January 2007

http://www.BiochemJ.org
Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Reviews
Oxidative stress and cancer: have we moved
forward?
Published on the Internet 11 December 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061131

B. Halliwell 1–11

The diurnal metabolism of leaf starch
Published on the Internet 11 December 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061393

S.C. Zeeman, S.M. Smith and A.M. Smith 13–28

Online Commentary
A sharper instrument for dissecting signalling
events: a specific AGC kinase inhibitor
Published on the Internet 11 December 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061691

C.G. Proud e1–e3

Research Papers
BI-D1870 is a specific inhibitor of the p90 RSK
(ribosomal S6 kinase) isoforms in vitro and in vivo
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 October 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061088

G.P. Sapkota, L. Cummings, F.S. Newell,
C. Armstrong, J. Bain, M. Frodin, M. Grauert,
M. Hoffmann, G. Schnapp, M. Steegmaier,
P. Cohen and D.R. Alessi

29–38

Crystal structure of human
phosphoribosylpyrophosphate synthetase 1
reveals a novel allosteric site
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061066

S. Li, Y. Lu, B. Peng and J. Ding 39–47

Prolactin stimulates prostate cell proliferation by
increasing endoplasmic reticulum content due to
SERCA 2b over-expression
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060870

A. Crépin, G. Bidaux, F. Vanden-Abeele, E. Dewailly,
V. Goffin, N. Prevarskaya and C. Slomianny

49–55

Involvement of the ubiquitous Oct-1 transcription
factor in hormonal induction of β-casein gene
expression
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060570

B. Dong and F.-Q. Zhao 57–64

Proteinase-activated receptor-1 and -2 induce the
release of chemokine GRO/CINC-1 from rat
astrocytes via differential activation of JNK isoforms,
evoking multiple protective pathways in brain
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060732

Y. Wang, W. Luo and G. Reiser 65–78

Mouse testicular hyaluronidase-like proteins SPAM1
and HYAL5 but not HYALP1 degrade hyaluronan
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060598

S. Reitinger, G.T. Laschober, C. Fehrer, B. Greiderer
and G. Lepperdinger

79–85

Inhibition of human betaine–homocysteine
methyltransferase expression by
S-adenosylmethionine and methylthioadenosine
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 6 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061119

X. Ou, H. Yang, K. Ramani, A.I. Ara, H. Chen, J.M. Mato
and S.C. Lu

87–96



iv Contents

Localization of the binding site of the C-terminal
domain of cardiac myosin-binding protein-C on the
myosin rod
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060500

E. Flashman, H. Watkins and C. Redwood 97–102

Phospholipid scramblase-3 regulates cardiolipin
de novo biosynthesis and its resynthesis in growing
HeLa cells
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060373

Q. Van, J. Liu, B. Lu, K.R. Feingold, Y. Shi, R.M. Lee
and G.M. Hatch

103–109

A new assay for nitric oxide reductase reveals two
conserved glutamate residues form the entrance to
a proton-conducting channel in the bacterial
enzyme
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060856

F.H. Thorndycroft, G. Butland, D.J. Richardson
and N.J. Watmough

111–119

Presenilin/γ -secretase and α-secretase-like
peptidases cleave human MHC Class I proteins
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060847

B.W. Carey, D.Y. Kim and D.M. Kovacs 121–127

Mimicking phosphorylation of αB-crystallin
affects its chaperone activity
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060981

H. Ecroyd, S. Meehan, J. Horwitz, J.A. Aquilina,
J.L.P. Benesch, C.V. Robinson, C.E. Macphee
and J.A. Carver

129–141

Copper binding to the N-terminal metal-binding
sites or the CPC motif is not essential for
copper-induced trafficking of the human Wilson
protein (ATP7B)
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061055

M.A. Cater, S. La Fontaine and J.F.B. Mercer 143–153

Differential regulation of human YY1 and caspase 7
promoters by prohibitin through E2F1 and p53
binding sites
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060364

B. Joshi, S. Rastogi, M. Morris, L.M. Carastro,
C. DeCook, E. Seto and S.P. Chellappan

155–166

Differential involvement of thrombin receptors in
Ca2+ release from two different intracellular stores in
human platelets
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060888

I. Jardin, N. Ben Amor, A. Bartegi, J.A. Pariente,
G.M. Salido and J.A. Rosado

167–174

Lovastatin inhibits the extracellular-signal-regulated
kinase pathway in immortalized rat brain neuroblasts
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060731

M.I. Cerezo-Guisado, N. Garcı́a-Román,
L.J. Garcı́a-Maŕın, A. Álvarez-Barrientos,
M.J. Bragado and M.J. Lorenzo

175–183

C-terminal region regulates the functional
expression of human noradrenaline transporter
splice variants
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 11 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060495

C. Sogawa, K. Kumagai, N. Sogawa, K. Morita, T. Dohi
and S. Kitayama

185–195

The activity of the dinuclear cobalt-β-lactamase
from Bacillus cereus in catalysing the hydrolysis
of β-lactams
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 11 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061002

A. Badarau, C. Damblon and M.I. Page 197–203

Yeast sphingolipids do not need to contain very
long chain fatty acids
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061128

V. Cerantola, C. Vionnet, O.F. Aebischer, T. Jenny,
J. Knudsen and A. Conzelmann

205–216

Hypoxia-induced assembly of prolyl hydroxylase
PHD3 into complexes: implications for its activity
and susceptibility for degradation by the E3 ligase
Siah2
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061135

K. Nakayama, S. Gazdoiu, R. Abraham, Z.-Q. Pan
and Z. Ronai

217–226



Contents v

Studies on the activity of the hypoxia-inducible-
factor hydroxylases using an oxygen consumption
assay
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061151

D. Ehrismann, E. Flashman, D.N. Genn, N. Mathioudakis,
K.S. Hewitson, P.J. Ratcliffe and C.J. Schofield

227–234

Interactions between substrates and the
haem-bound nitric oxide of ferric and ferrous
bacterial nitric oxide synthases
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 14 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060913

F.J.M. Chartier and M. Couture 235–245

HBx-dependent cell cycle deregulation involves
interaction with cyclin E/A–cdk2 complex and
destabilization of p27Kip1

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061091

A. Mukherji, V.C. Janbandhu and V. Kumar 247–256

The C-terminus of CIS defines its interaction pattern
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 11 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060242

D. Lavens, P. Ulrichts, D. Catteeuw, K. Gevaert,
J. Vandekerckhove, F. Peelman, S. Eyckerman
and J. Tavernier

257–267

Precise mapping of an IGF-I-binding site on the
IGF-1R
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060890

M. Keyhanfar, G.W. Booker, J. Whittaker, J.C. Wallace
and B.E. Forbes

269–277

Ribose 5-phosphate isomerase type B from
Trypanosoma cruzi: kinetic properties and
site-directed mutagenesis reveal information
about the reaction mechanism
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061049

A.L. Stern, E. Burgos, L. Salmon and J.J. Cazzulo 279–285

Role of the cysteine residues in Arabidopsis thaliana
cyclophilin CYP20-3 in peptidyl-prolyl cis–trans
isomerase and redox-related functions
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 24 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061092

M. Laxa, J. König, K.-J. Dietz and A. Kandlbinder 287–297

Activation of the ATF3 gene through a co-ordinated
amino acid-sensing response programme that
controls transcriptional regulation of responsive
genes following amino acid limitation
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20061261

Y.-X. Pan, H. Chen, M.M. Thiaville and M.S. Kilberg 299–307

Pharmacological profiling of the Dictyostelium
adenylate cyclases ACA, ACB and ACG
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060880

E. Alvarez-Curto, K.E. Weening and P. Schaap 309–316

A variably spliced region in the type 1 ryanodine
receptor may participate in an inter-domain
interaction
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060686

T. Kimura, S.M. Pace, L. Wei, N.A. Beard, R.T. Dirksen
and A.F. Dulhunty

317–324

The Spn4 gene from Drosophila melanogaster is a
multipurpose defence tool directed against
proteases from three different peptidase families
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060648

M. Brüning, M. Lummer, C. Bentele, M.M.W. Smolenaars,
K.W. Rodenburg and H. Ragg

325–331

Malignant hyperthermia mutation sites in the
Leu2442–Pro2477(DP4) region of RyR1 (ryanodine
receptor 1) are clustered in a structurally and
functionally definable area
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 7 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060902

M.L. Bannister, T. Hamada, T. Murayama, P.J. Harvey,
M.G. Casarotto, A.F. Dulhunty and N. Ikemoto

333–339

IOP1, a novel hydrogenase-like protein that
modulates hypoxia-inducible factor-1α activity
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 6 September 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060635

J. Huang, D. Song, A. Flores, Q. Zhao, S.M. Mooney,
L.M. Shaw and F.S. Lee

341–352

Binding of calcium ions and SNAP-25 to the hexa
EF-hand protein secretagogin
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 August 2006,
doi:10.1042/BJ20060918

A. Rogstam, S. Linse, A. Lindqvist, P. James, L. Wagner
and T. Berggård

353–363



BIOCHEMICAL JOURNAL

Volume 401, 2007

Editorial Board
Chair
G. Banting • Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen • La Jolla, CA

Reviews Editor
A. Toker • Boston, MA

Deputy Chairs
D. R. Alessi • Dundee
S. V. Graham • Glasgow
S. Gutteridge • Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra • Groningen
N. M. Hooper • Leeds
S. Huber • Urbana, IL
J. P. Kehrer • Pullman, WA
J. Ladbury • London
C. MacKintosh • Dundee
K. H. Mayo • Minneapolis, MN
M. Murphy • Cambridge
S. Roberts • Manchester
P. R. Shepherd • Auckland
D. Tosh • Bath
H. M. Wallace • Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh • Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Executive Editor
M. R. Thorne

Production Manager
M. D. Cunningham

Senior Staff Editor
S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors
L. Ball
E. A. G. Elloway
J. W. Mockridge

Editorial Assistants
C. L. Curtis
J. C. Meredith

Administrative Editor, US Office
S. Schendel

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. A. Bogoyevitch (Perth, WA)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brüne (Frankfurt)
N. J. Buckley (Leeds)
D. Carling (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Côté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
V. Darley-Usmar (Birmingham, AL)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
R. Docampo (Athens, GA)
D. Doyle (Oxford)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor, MI)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)
J.-M. Frère (Liège)
P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago, IL)
D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow)
R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine)
S. Goodbourn (London)
L. J. Goodyear (Boston, MA)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)

B. Hallberg (Umeå)
B. Halliwell (Singapore)
P. I. Haris (Leicester)
L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
S. High (Manchester)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. Hsuan (London)
D. Jordan (Peoria, IL)
B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee, WI)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia, PA)
G. F. King (Farmington, CT)
I. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
D. W. Laird (London, Ont.)
J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)
M. A. Lemmon (Philadelphia, PA)
D. W. Litchfield (London, Ont.)
L. Machesky (Birmingham)
E. Manser (Singapore)
P. Maurel (Montpellier)
M. McManus (Palmerston North)
M. Meisterernst (Munich)
J. Miernyk (Columbia, MO)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)
A. J. Morris (Lexington, KY)
B. Mulloy (South Mimms)
A. W. Munro (Manchester)
H. Y. Naim (Hannover)
M. E. Noble (Oxford)
L. M. Obeid (Charleston)
G. Panayotou (Vari)
M. Parenti (Monza)

M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
S. Patel (London)
G. Pavitt (Manchester)
M. Paulsson (Cologne)
L. Persson (Lund)
A. D. Postle (Southampton)
D. R. Richardson (Sydney)
J. Sandy (Tampa)
N. Savery (Bristol)
J. R. Sayers (Sheffield)
M. A. Schwartz (Charlottesville, VA)
M. C. Seabra (London)
S. C. Sealfon (New York, NY)
G. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
A. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
B. F. Sloane (Detroit, MI)
E. Smythe (Sheffield)
S. Spiegel (Richmond, VA)
S. Stack (Chicago, IL)
C. W. Taylor (Cambridge)
M. Thumm (Goettingen)
M. Torti (Pavia)
C. Troy (New York, NY)
D. M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)
M. van der Woude (York)
B. Vanhaesebroeck (London)
S. G. Ward (Bath)
M. Welham (Bath)
S. Whitney (Canberra)
C. Winterbourn (Christchurch, NZ)
J. York (Durham, NC)
C. Zurzolo (Paris)

The Biochemical Society, London C© 2007



PORTLAND PRESS Ltd

Third Floor, Eagle House
16 Procter Street
London WC1V 6NX, U.K.

ISSN 0264-6021

Composed by TechBooks, Delhi
Printed in Great Britain by the Charlesworth Group, Wakefield



vi

Index of Authors

PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE
Abraham, R. 217
Aebischer, O. F. 205
Alessi, D. R. 29
Álvarez-Barrientos, A. 175
Alvarez-Curto, E. 309
Aquilina, J. A. 129
Ara, A. I. 87
Armstrong, C. 29

Badarau, A. 197
Bain, J. 29
Bannister, M. L. 333
Bartegi, A. 167
Beard, N. A. 317
Ben Amor, N. 167
Benesch, J. L. P. 129
Bentele, C. 325
Berggård, T. 353
Bidaux, G. 49
Booker, G. W. 269
Bragado, M. J. 175
Brüning, M. 325
Burgos, E. 279
Butland, G. 111

Carastro, L. M. 155
Carey, B. W. 121
Carver, J. A. 129
Casarotto, M. G. 333
Cater, M. A. 143
Catteeuw, D. 257
Cazzulo, J. J. 279
Cerantola, V. 205
Cerezo-Guisado, M. I. 175
Chartier, F. J. M. 235
Chellappan, S. P. 155
Chen, Hong 299
Chen, Hui 87
Cohen, P. 29
Conzelmann, A. 205
Couture, M. 235
Crépin, A. 49
Cummings, L. 29

Damblon, C. 197
DeCook, C. 155
Dewailly, E. 49
Dietz, K.-J. 287
Ding, J. 39
Dirksen, R. T. 317
Dohi, T. 185

Dong, B. 57
Dulhunty, A. F. 317, 333

Ecroyd, H. 129
Ehrismann, D. 227
Eyckerman, S. 257

Fehrer, C. 79
Feingold, K. R. 103
Flashman, E. 97, 227
Flores, A. 341
Forbes, B. E. 269
Frodin, M. 29

Garcı́a-Maŕın, L. J. 175
Garcı́a-Román, N. 175
Gazdoiu, S. 217
Genn, D. N. 227
Gevaert, K. 257
Goffin, V. 49
Grauert, M. 29
Greiderer, B. 79

Halliwell, B. 1
Hamada, T. 333
Harvey, P. J. 333
Hatch, G. M. 103
Hewitson, K. S. 227
Hoffmann, M. 29
Horwitz, J. 129
Huang, J. 341

Ikemoto, N. 333

James, P. 353
Janbandhu, V. C. 247
Jardin, I. 167
Jenny, T. 205
Joshi, B. 155

Kandlbinder, A. 287
Keyhanfar, M. 269
Kilberg, M. S. 299
Kim, D. Y. 121
Kimura, T. 317
Kitayama, S. 185
Knudsen, J. 205
König, J. 287
Kovacs, D. M. 121
Kumagai, K. 185
Kumar, V. 247

La Fontaine, S. 143
Laschober, G. T. 79
Lavens, D. 257
Laxa, M. 287
Lee, F. S. 341
Lee, R. M. 103
Lepperdinger, G. 79
Li, S. 39
Lindqvist, A. 353
Linse, S. 353
Liu, J. 103
Lorenzo, M. J. 175
Lu, B. 103
Lu, S. C. 87
Lu, Y. 39
Lummer, M. 325
Luo, W. 65

Macphee, C. E. 129
Mathioudakis, N. 227
Mato, J. M. 87
Meehan, S. 129
Mercer, J. F. B. 143
Mooney, S. M. 341
Morita, K. 185
Morris, M. 155
Mukherji, A. 247
Murayama, T. 333

Nakayama, K. 217
Newell, F. S. 29

Ou, X. 87

Pace, S. M. 317
Page, M. I. 197
Pan, Y.-X. 299
Pan, Z.-Q. 217
Pariente, J. A. 167
Peelman, F. 257
Peng, B. 39
Prevarskaya, N. 49

Ragg, H. 325
Ramani, K. 87
Rastogi, S. 155
Ratcliffe, P. J. 227
Redwood, C. 97
Reiser, G. 65
Reitinger, S. 79
Richardson, D. J. 111

Robinson, C. V. 129
Rodenburg, K. W. 325
Rogstam, A. 353
Ronai, Z. 217
Rosado, J. A. 167

Salido, G. M. 167
Salmon, L. 279
Sapkota, G. P. 29
Schaap, P. 309
Schnapp, G. 29
Schofield, C. J. 227
Seto, E. 155
Shaw, L. M. 341
Shi, Y. 103
Slomianny, C. 49
Smith, A. M. 13
Smith, S. M. 13
Smolenaars, M. M. W. 325
Sogawa, C. 185
Sogawa, N. 185
Song, D. 341
Steegmaier, M. 29
Stern, A. L. 279

Tavernier, J. 257
Thiaville, M. M. 299
Thorndycroft, F. H. 111

Ulrichts, P. 257

Van, Q. 103
Vandekerckhove, J. 257
Vanden-Abeele, F. 49
Vionnet, C. 205

Wagner, L. 353
Wallace, J. C. 269
Wang, Y. 65
Watkins, H. 97
Watmough, N. J. 111
Weening, K. E. 309
Wei, L. 317
Whittaker, J. 269

Yang, H. 87

Zeeman, S. C. 13
Zhao, F.-Q. 57
Zhao, Q. 341




